
Course Date Location Coordinator Nomination Deadline IQCS #

S-330 March 29-31
Coconino Supervisors Office 

1824 S Thomspon St
Travis Mabery - 928-527-8228 

tmabery@fs.fed.us
February 15th 297

** Denotes a course sponsered by the Regional Office

COCONINO NATIONAL FOREST 

2017 TRAINING CALENDAR

RX-301/341** Feb 28 - Mar 3
Coconino Supervisors Office 

1824 S Thomspon St
Vic Morfin - 928-527-3557 

vmorfin@fs.fed.us
January 6th 108/118

S-215

February 22-24

Feb 27 - Mar 2

March 4-5

March 6-7

March 9-10

S-219

I-300/400**

S-236

S-200

L-280

Mormon Lake Work Center 
4373 S Lake Mary Road

Mormon Lake Work Center 
4373 S Lake Mary Road

Mormon Lake Work Center 
4373 S Lake Mary Road

Mormon Lake Work Center 
4373 S Lake Mary Road

Mormon Lake Work Center 
4373 S Lake Mary Road

Mormon Lake Work Center 
4373 S Lake Mary Road

March 25-26
Chad Rice - 928-214-2448 

chadrice@fs.fed.us

January 13th

January 20th 

January 27th

January 27th

February 10th

February 10th

Aaron Graeser - 928-527-8221 
agraeser@fs.fed.us

Rick Miller - 928-527-8233 
rlmiller02@fs.fed.us

Chad Rice - 928-214-2448 
chadrice@fs.fed.us

Steven Vankirk - 928-477-5041 
svankirk@fs.fed.us

Murray Rosengarten 928-527-8256 
mrosengarten@fs.fed.us
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